D-3
Page
D-4 – D-7
D-8 – D-9
ATLANTA Automatic Lubrication Systems
Automatic Lubricator Overview
Type 125 & 475 Lubricators
Type M60, M150 & M250 Lubricators

Lubrication Of Rack & Pinion Drives
Lubrication Quantity Selection Tables
Order Example
D-10 – D-11
D-12 – D-13
D-14 – D-15
D-16 – D-18
D-19 – D-21
Table Of Contents
D-22 – D-24
D-24
D-25 – D-26
D-27
D-28 – D-29
D-30
D-4 D-5
ATLANTA Automatic Lubrication Systems
The innovative lubricant supply for your machine
Adequate lubrication is necessary to maintain the precision of the drive system
over the years. Manual lubrication is often unreliable and very expensive, especially
in areas that are difficult to access.  Central lubrication ensures that the right amount
of lubricant supplies the system with the necessary lubricant at the right time.
By using our electronically controlled lubrication systems, the dosing quantity of the lubricant
can be individually adjusted to the respective application. In conjunction with our felt gears, our
lubrication systems ensure that there is a permanent, thin lubricating film on the tooth flanks. This
prevents metal-to-metal contact, which would damage the teeth and thus the entire rack and pinion
drive.
Whether single-point or multi-point lubrication, you increase the performance of your machines and
systems with a permanent and controlled supply of the drive with the necessary lubricant.
Single-Point Lubrication Systems Multi-Point Lubrication Systems
Type 125 / 475 Type M60 / M150 / M250 Type MD125 Type MD400
D-6
BR Basic Rack
Time Period
Q
ua
nt
ity
 O
f G
re
as
e
Over Greased
Optimal Amount Of Grease
Under Greased
 Breakdown
Manual Lubrication
Automatic Lubrication
Advantages Of Automatic Lubrication Systems
Compared to manual lubrication, the automatic lubrication system offers a
number of advantages:
@ Even supply of lubricant to the components
@ Less machine downtime and less wear
@ Less work and therefore lower maintenance costs
@ Effective and economical use of the lubricant
@ Reduced risk to staff
@ Control & overview of the lubrication process of the system
D-8 D-9
Lubricator Model Setting
 Lubricant
Volume
Maximum
Operating
Pressure
Operational
Voltage Refillable
Additional
Information Page
Electro-Chemical Single-Point Lubricator
Type 125
Type 475
1-18 month 100 ml